TOP10 STATES IN s
LOWEST POWER
SECTOREMISSIONS ',

CO, per Unit of Energy

Washington - 0.09 tCO»/MWh
ldaho - 0.12 tCO2/ MWh
Oregon - 0.13 tCO»/MWh
South Dakota - 0.13 tCO,/MWh
New Hampshire - 0.20 tCO»/MWh
California - 0.21tCO2/MWh

New Jersey - 0.22 tCO>/MWh
New York - 0.23 tCO./MWh
Connecticut - 0.24 tCO2/MWh
South Carolina - 0.26 tCO2/MWh

POOOOOOCOOC

A

[ CLEAN ENEHGY Rankings based on data from the

[:][:] BUS'N ESS NETW[]H K Energy Information Administration




